
SI. No. Name of the Creditor
Claim 

Submitted
Claim Admitted Vote %

Secured Loans

1
Asset Reconstruction Co. (India) 
Ltd.

2,94,39,78,183 2,94,39,78,183 35.35%

2
Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction 
Co. Ltd.

1,48,49,90,259 1,48,49,90,259 17.83%

3
J M Financial Asset 
Reconstruction Co. Ltd.

1,97,22,54,897 1,97,22,54,897 23.68%

4 Union bank of India 2,80,50,82,266 1,92,59,16,859 23.13%
Total 9,20,63,05,605 8,32,71,40,198
Claim received from Related 
Party
Secured Loans
Hanudev Investments Pvt Ltd 50,00,00,000 50,00,000 -                

Claim from related Operational 
Creditor
Hanudev Investments Pvt Ltd 77,58,89,498 -                

STATUS OF CLAIMS ADMITTED IN R R INFOPARK PRIVATE LIMITED AS ON 
01.03.2025


